Linear  collection
Specification guide
Important
Rinnai is constantly improving its products, and as such, information
and specifications are subject to change without notice. For the most
up-to-date information, go to www.rinnai.co.nz.
We’d love to hear from you
If you have any feedback about this guide we’d love to hear from you.

Flue transition extension
Flue transition extension
Flue bracket
Flue slide stopper
Silicone grease
45° flue bends (two bends in a kit)
Steel flue guard Wall terminal kit Wall plate
  22   |   Rinnai Linear Collection specification guide 01-19
Linear 800 ordering guide
Decide on the engine type. There are eight in total, it will depend on whether it is a single or double-
sided option, whether it is FlameTech or a standard log set burner, and whether it is NG or ULPG.
Linear 800 single-sided engines 800 FlameTech
log set
800 Standard
log set
Linear 800 single-sided NG RHFE0800SF1N RHFE0800S1N
Linear 800 single-sided LPG RHFE0800SF1L RHFE0800S1L
Linear 800 double-sided engines
Linear 800 double-sided NG RHFE0800DF1N RHFE0800D1N
Linear 800 double-sided LPG RHFE0800DF1L RHFE0800D1L
Supplied with the engine; glass frame, remote control (batteries incl.), flue lock bracket and truss screws (x2), operation, installation, and burn
media guides, burn media placement sheet (attached to the glass frame), commissioning sheet, reducing flare, and log set (inside the engine).
Decide on flue configuration and select flue components.
Description Code
Adaption flue kit LSFKIT01
Direct flue kit ASPDFK
Flue transition extension LSFEXTKIT01
Coaxial flue pipe 900 mm ESPIPE900
Vertical terminal ESROOFCOWL
45 ° flue bends (two in a kit) ESBEND
Wall terminal ESWTERM
Wall plate ESPLATE
Steel flue guard R1370
Decide on optional accessories
Accessory Code
Linear 800 outer finishing trim R2915
Linear 800 mesh guard R2912
Linear 800 black magic
reflective side panels R2910
Linear 800 peninsular pack             comes in 3 sections, two flat panels
            and an end-cap R2920
  Rinnai Linear Collection specification guide 01-19   |   23
Linear 1000 and 1500 ordering guide
Decide on the engine type. There are eight in total, it will depend on whether it is a single or double-
sided option, whether it is a 1000 or 1500 model, and whether it is NG or ULPG.
Linear 1000 engines Linear 1000
Linear 1000 single-sided NG RHFE1000S1N
Linear 1000 single-sided LPG RHFE1000S1L
Linear 1000 double-sided NG RHFE1000D1N
Linear 1000 double-sided LPG RHFE1000D1L
Linear 1500 engines Linear 1500
Linear 1500 single-sided NG RHFE1500S1N
Linear 1500 single-sided LPG RHFE1500S1L
Linear 1500 double-sided NG RHFE1500D1N
Linear 1500 double-sided LPG RHFE1500D1L
Supplied with the engine; glass frame, remote control (batteries incl.), flue lock bracket and truss screws (x2), operation, installation, and burn
media guides, burn media placement sheet (attached to the glass frame), commissioning sheet, and reducing flare.
Decide on the burn media, traditional log set or modern media (crushed glass).
Burn media Linear 1000 Linear 1500